
Name of the Student Register No. Marks obtained

Riddhi Jain 16MRC41217 100

Sai Pratap Reddy S A 16MRC41228 100

Shriya P 16MRC41246 100

Soumya Prasad 16MRC41254 100

Saitha P Jain 16MRC41234 99

Harsish Kumar Pandey 16MRC41028 98

Deepthi R 16MRC41113 97

Deeksha Nayak 16MRC41111 96

Sunitha C 16MRC41075 95

Jeethendra Kumar H 16MRC41141 95

Rajat B Hubbali 16MRC41215 95

Ayush Binaikia 16MRC41012 94

Shreya Prasad 16MRC41243 93

Chaitra K Rao 16MRC41106 92

Vishnu V 16MRC41082 90

Abhishek S 16MRC41090 90

Himanshu Deeraj Kumar Jain 16MRC41139 90

Nikhitha Lunkar 16MRC41182 90

Harsish Kumar Pandey 16MRC41028 98

Simran S Jain 16MRC41250 98

Mohan Kumar J 16MRC41045 97

Shreyas M S 16MRC41244 97

Arihant Jain 16MRC41009 96

Ayush Binaikia 16MRC41012 96

Vishnu V 16MRC41082 96

Shravani B S 16MRC41241 95

Tejaswini U 16MRC41266 95

Giridhar Lal Jat 16MRC41026 94

Anitha Ranka 16MRC41095 94

Monika 16MRC41166 94

Nikhitha Lunkar 16MRC41182 94

Harish P Devada 16MRC41029 93

Aarthi Kumari 16MRC41087 93

Anuska S Gandhi 16MRC41097 93

Harshitha H N 16MRC41137 93

Namrata Kulkarni 16MRC41172 93

III Semester B.COM (CBCS )

 Students secured highest Marks in Bangalore University 

Examination  December -2017

SRI BHAGAWAN MAHAVEER JAIN EVENING COLLEGE

(AFFILIATED TO BANGALORE UNIVERSITY)

Dr. A.N Krishna Rao Road, Viveswarapuram Bangalore-560004

Subject : COPORATE ACCOUNTING

Subject : FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT



Darshan P 16MRC41020 92

K N Kruthika 16MRC41034 92

Sushmitha J R 16MRC41076 92

Deekshitha P 16MRC41114 92

Srinidhi R 16MRC41259 92

Deepika V 16MRC41024 91

Dhisha K P 16MRC41025 91

Grishma Hemanth 16MRC41126 91

Meenakshi P 16MRC41162 91

Riddhi Jain 16MRC41217 91

Sohan Bhat Kaje 16MRC41227 91

Darshan R Jain 16MRC41021 90

Sunitha C 16MRC41075 90

Abhishek S 16MRC41090 90

Neelesh I Jain 16MRC41184 90

Aarthi Kumari 16MRC41087 94

Sushmitha J R 16MRC41076 92

Sunitha C 16MRC41075 90

Rahul R Sanghvi 16MRC41213 90

Aarthi Kumari 16MRC41087 100

Himanshu Deeraj Kumar Jain 16MRC41139 100

Namrata Kulkarni 16MRC41172 100

Nikhitha Lunkar 16MRC41182 100

Sneha S Jain 16MRC41251 100

Tejaswini 16MRC41265 100

Esha Jain 16MRC41122 99

Harshitha H N 16MRC41137 99

Simran S Jain 16MRC41250 99

Boomi H Shah 16MRC41016 98

Deeksha Nayak 16MRC41111 98

Kuldeep N 16MRC41149 98

Neelesh I Jain 16MRC41184 98

Srinidhi R 16MRC41259 98

Sushal Guptha A V 16MRC41260 98

Harish P Devada 16MRC41029 97

Sunitha C 16MRC41075 97

Vishnu V 16MRC41082 97

Deepthi R 16MRC41113 97

Riddhi Jain 16MRC41217 97

Tejaswini U 16MRC41266 97

Arihant Jain 16MRC41009 96

Vasagi R 16MRC41077 96

Anuska S Gandhi 16MRC41097 96

Subject : BUSINESS ETHICS

Subject : QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS FOR BUSINESS DECISION



Pooja Kumari Mehta 16MRC41193 96

Sai Pratap Reddy S A 16MRC41228 96

Soumya Prasad 16MRC41254 96

Tejashree 16MRC41267 96

Giridhar Lal Jat 16MRC41026 95

Deekshitha P 16MRC41114 95

Varsha Seetharaman 16MRC41271 95

Shravani B S 16MRC41241 94

Shriya P 16MRC41246 94

Darshan P 16MRC41020 93

Aarthi R Jain 16MRC41086 93

Chaitra K Rao 16MRC41106 93

Harsh Jayanthilal Jain 16MRC41133 93

Nikunj Jain 16MRC41183 93

Saitha P Jain 16MRC41234 93

Harsish Kumar Pandey 16MRC41028 92

Anitha Ranka 16MRC41095 92

Deepthi N 16MRC41112 92

Harsh Kotari M 16MRC41132 92

S Mehul Jain 16MRC41225 92

Dhisha K P 16MRC41025 91

K N Kruthika 16MRC41034 91

Grishma Hemanth 16MRC41126 91

Kushi Jain 16MRC41147 91

Manthan Jain 16MRC41160 91

Rohith J Roonwal 16MRC41220 91

Gourav Malviya B 16MRC41027 90

Manish Mundra 16MRC41042 90

Sushmitha J R 16MRC41076 90

Deekshitha M 16MRC41115 90

Hardhik K D 16MRC41128 90

Harsh Lunkad 16MRC41134 90

Jeethendra Kumar H 16MRC41141 90

Kunal P 16MRC41150 90

Lavanya D 16MRC41153 90

Rajat B Hubbali 16MRC41215 90

Yukthi Polresha 16MRC41285 90

K N Kruthika 16MRC41034 90

Hemanth Chajjer 16MRC41031 94

Prerana Chopra 16MRC41055 91

Shriya P 16MRC41246 90

Subject : SANSKRIT

Subject : ENGLISH

Subject : HINDI



Srinidhi R 16MRC41259 100


